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Tim Boe Term Expires  6/30/2013   

Rose Law Firm 

120 East Fourth Street  

Little Rock, AR  72201 

Office:  501-377-0311 

Fax:      501-375-1309 

e-mail:  tboe@roselawfirm.com 

 

 

Reappointed by Chief Justice Jim Hanna 

Larry Crane Term Expires  6/30/2017   

Pulaski County Circuit Clerk 

401 West Markham  

Little Rock, AR  72201-2659 

Office:  501-340-8500 

Fax:      501-340-8340 

e-mail:  lecrane@comcast.net 

 

 

Appointed by Speaker of the House Robert S. Moore 

Robert Hornberger Term Expires  6/30/2013   

PO Box 8064  

Fort Smith, AR  72902 

Office:  479-783-1776 

Fax:      479-783-1890 

e-mail:  bob.hornberger@gmail.com 

 

 

Reappointed by Chief Justice Jim Hanna 

Phyllis H. Johnson Term Expires  6/30/2017  

130-D North College Avenue 

Fayetteville, AR 72701 

Office:  479-442-0805 

Fax:      479-442-4981 

Email:   johnson.law08@gmail.com 

 

 

Appointed by Governor Mike Beebe 

Sidney H. McCollum Term Expires  6/30/2013   

1501 North University, Ste. 420 

Little Rock, AR  72207 

Office:  501-376-2121 

Fax:      501-376-2122 

e-mail:  adrsid@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

Reappointed by Chief Justice Jim Hanna 
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Edward Nelson Term Expires  6/30/2011   

2004 Covington Drive  

North Little Rock, AR  72116 

Office:  501-683-5261 

e-mail:  edn52@yahoo.com 

 

 

Appointed by President Pro Tempore of the Senate Jim Argue 

Kathryn Whaley Searcy Term Expires  6/30/2015   

UAMS, Center for Rural Health 

4206 Bear Tree Drive 

Little Rock, AR  72223 

Office:  501-686-2598 

Fax:      501-868-8373 

e-mail:  kwsearcy@msn.com 

 

 

Reappointed by Governor Mike Beebe 

Jennifer Jones Taylor 

Arkansas ADR Commission Coordinator 

jennifer.taylor@arkansas.gov 

 

 

Lynne Osborn 

Training & Programs Coordinator 

lynne.osborn@arkansas.gov 

 

Stephanie H. Smith 

Director, Access & Visitation 

Mediation Program  

stephanie.h.smith@arkansas.gov 
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